
 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 1: SERENDIPITY FARM QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Handicap -
1000m

24 November 2023 - 18:10

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +2m Entire

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:58.49
(0:13.55)

0:44.94
(0:10.86)

0:34.08
(0:11.34)

0:22.74
(0:11.22)

0:11.52
(0:11.52)

0:34.08

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 LOST HIS BEANS 3 68.3 0:10.88 0:58.49 [1] 0:44.68 [3] 0:33.80 [3] 0:22.48 [3] 0:11.52 [1] 0:58.49 0:33.80

Ryan Maloney 800m 800m (0:13.81) (0:10.88) (0:11.32) (0:10.96) (0:11.52)

2 2 PAYLINE 4 67.0 0:10.96 0:58.52 [2] 0:44.70 [4] 0:33.59 [6] 0:22.31 [5] 0:11.35 [2] 0.2L 0:33.59 +0

Tahlia Fenlon 400m 400m (0:13.82) (0:11.11) (0:11.28) (0:10.96) (0:11.35)

3 7 MISS MIRIAM 14 66.6 0:11.01 0:59.03 [3] 0:45.11 [6] 0:34.10 [5] 0:22.80 [6] 0:11.67 [5] 3L 0:34.10 +0

Damien Thornton 800m 800m (0:13.92) (0:11.01) (0:11.30) (0:11.13) (0:11.67)

4 10 SEXY LEXY 10 68.7 0:10.85 0:59.72 [4] 0:46.16 [2] 0:35.31 [1] 0:23.97 [1] 0:12.46 [3] 7L 0:35.31 -3

Taylor Marshall Overall 800m (0:13.56) (0:10.85) (0:11.34) (0:11.51) (0:12.46)

5 14 OVERTERN 17 66.3 0:11.10 0:59.72 [5] 0:45.55 [7] 0:34.45 [7] 0:23.06 [7] 0:11.88 [7] 7.1L 0:34.45 -1

Minonette Kennedy 800m 800m (0:14.17) (0:11.10) (0:11.39) (0:11.18) (0:11.88)

6 11 THE HIPPY 1 67.0 0:10.90 0:59.77 [6] 0:45.93 [5] 0:35.03 [4] 0:23.72 [4] 0:12.17 [6] 7.3L 0:35.03 -1

Ben Thompson 800m 800m (0:13.84) (0:10.90) (0:11.31) (0:11.55) (0:12.17)

7 9 SAUTOIR 13 68.5 0:10.88 0:59.78 [7] 0:46.23 [1] 0:35.35 [2] 0:23.93 [2] 0:12.51 [4] 7.4L 0:35.35 +1

Angela Jones Overall 800m (0:13.55) (0:10.88) (0:11.42) (0:11.42) (0:12.51)

Scratched: Gypsy White Socks (#17), Sweet Confessions (#16), My Spy (#4), Boom Crusher (#3), Above The World (#6), The Inflictor (#5), Rupert's Jewell (#15), More For Ready (#8), Deep Dawn (#12), Dance 

Report Created:  Fri 24 November 2023  21:29 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 2: SPS CONCRETE Class 3 Plate - 1000m

24 November 2023 - 18:39

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +2m Entire

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:57.86
(0:13.28)

0:44.58
(0:10.78)

0:33.80
(0:11.25)

0:22.55
(0:10.88)

0:11.67
(0:11.67)

0:33.80

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 NORD LYON 7 67.9 0:10.76 0:57.86 [1] 0:44.53 [3] 0:33.53 [5] 0:22.43 [3] 0:11.67 [1] 0:57.86 0:33.53

Robbie Dolan Overall 400m (0:13.33) (0:11.00) (0:11.10) (0:10.76) (0:11.67)

2 9 FUMIKO 10 68.4 0:10.76 0:57.89 [2] 0:43.96 [8] 0:33.18 [8] 0:22.05 [8] 0:11.29 [6] 0.2L 0:33.18 -2

Angela Jones Overall 400m (0:13.93) (0:10.78) (0:11.13) (0:10.76) (0:11.29)

3 7 INVINOVICH 5 69.7 0:10.87 0:58.05 [3] 0:44.75 [2] 0:33.88 [2] 0:22.62 [2] 0:11.65 [3] 1L 0:33.88 -1

James Orman Overall 800m (0:13.30) (0:10.87) (0:11.26) (0:10.97) (0:11.65)

4 5 TITANS 2 68.8 0:10.78 0:58.09 [4] 0:44.81 [1] 0:34.03 [1] 0:22.78 [1] 0:11.77 [2] 1.2L 0:34.03 -2

Jim Byrne Overall 800m (0:13.28) (0:10.78) (0:11.25) (0:11.01) (0:11.77)

5 8 BURNING BELL 8 70.1 0:10.72 0:58.13 [5] 0:44.63 [6] 0:33.60 [7] 0:22.43 [7] 0:11.71 [4] 1.4L 0:33.60 +2

Martin Harley Overall 400m (0:13.50) (0:11.03) (0:11.17) (0:10.72) (0:11.71)

6 3 CARRIBEAN KING 6 68.0 0:10.75 0:58.21 [6] 0:44.59 [7] 0:33.72 [6] 0:22.54 [6] 0:11.79 [5] 1.7L 0:33.72 -5

Jasper Franklin 400m 400m (0:13.62) (0:10.87) (0:11.18) (0:10.75) (0:11.79)

7 2 BULSARA 4 68.0 0:10.87 0:58.71 [7] 0:45.27 [4] 0:34.40 [4] 0:23.14 [5] 0:11.99 [8] 4.5L 0:34.40 -1

Justin Huxtable Overall 800m (0:13.44) (0:10.87) (0:11.26) (0:11.15) (0:11.99)

8 6 EXLOVER 1 68.9 0:10.82 0:59.53 [8] 0:46.05 [5] 0:35.23 [3] 0:23.98 [4] 0:12.83 [7] 9.3L 0:35.23 -3

Jake Bayliss 800m 800m (0:13.48) (0:10.82) (0:11.25) (0:11.15) (0:12.83)

Scratched: Artie Pantz (#10), Bull Dimple Rum (#1)

Report Created:  Fri 24 November 2023  21:29 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 3: THE PUNT & PLONK GROUP Maiden Handicap - 1000m

24 November 2023 - 19:09

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +2m Entire

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:57.81
(0:13.09)

0:44.72
(0:10.60)

0:34.12
(0:11.15)

0:22.97
(0:11.22)

0:11.75
(0:11.75)

0:34.12

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 PARTY SPIRIT 4 68.0 0:10.81 0:57.81 [1] 0:44.67 [2] 0:33.86 [2] 0:22.61 [2] 0:11.68 [2] 0:57.81 0:33.86

Ben Thompson 800m 800m (0:13.14) (0:10.81) (0:11.25) (0:10.93) (0:11.68)

2 2 LUVARCHIE 6 68.9 0:10.60 0:58.19 [2] 0:45.10 [1] 0:34.50 [1] 0:23.35 [1] 0:12.13 [1] 2L 0:34.50 +2

James Orman 800m 800m (0:13.09) (0:10.60) (0:11.15) (0:11.22) (0:12.13)

3 8 MORE FOR READY 1 69.0 0:10.73 0:58.31 [3] 0:44.95 [5] 0:34.22 [4] 0:23.04 [3] 0:11.97 [3] 2.5L 0:34.22 +3

Micheal Hellyer Overall 800m (0:13.36) (0:10.73) (0:11.18) (0:11.07) (0:11.97)

4 15 WINLIKE EMMA 13 68.5 0:10.97 0:58.93 [4] 0:45.61 [3] 0:34.64 [5] 0:23.38 [5] 0:12.05 [6] 6L 0:34.64 +8

Robbie Dolan 800m 800m (0:13.32) (0:10.97) (0:11.26) (0:11.33) (0:12.05)

5 16 GYPSY WHITE SOCKS 3 69.3 0:10.74 0:59.19 [5] 0:45.84 [4] 0:35.10 [3] 0:23.77 [4] 0:12.45 [4] 7.5L 0:35.10 +4

Luke Tarrant Overall 800m (0:13.35) (0:10.74) (0:11.33) (0:11.32) (0:12.45)

6 17 KAZOTSKY 7 68.5 0:10.76 0:59.46 [6] 0:45.88 [7] 0:35.12 [6] 0:23.90 [6] 0:12.62 [5] 9L 0:35.12 +4

Damien Thornton 800m 800m (0:13.58) (0:10.76) (0:11.22) (0:11.28) (0:12.62)

7 10 DEEP DAWN 10 68.3 0:10.82 0:59.46 [7] 0:45.55 [11] 0:34.73 [10] 0:23.65 [8] 0:12.42 [7] 9.1L 0:34.73 +3

Angela Jones 800m 800m (0:13.91) (0:10.82) (0:11.08) (0:11.23) (0:12.42)

8 9 SWERVES 5 68.6 0:10.96 0:59.71 [8] 0:45.97 [9] 0:35.01 [9] 0:23.94 [7] 0:12.47 [8] 10.6L 0:35.01 -1

Rikki Jamieson 800m 800m (0:13.74) (0:10.96) (0:11.07) (0:11.47) (0:12.47)

9 12 EMILY NINETYNINE 16 67.4 0:11.06 0:59.74 [9] 0:46.00 [10] 0:34.94 [11] 0:23.73 [11] 0:12.43 [10] 10.7L 0:34.94 +5

Mark Du Plessis 800m 800m (0:13.74) (0:11.06) (0:11.21) (0:11.30) (0:12.43)

10 18 BACHPACKER 14 68.0 0:10.96 0:59.75 [10] 0:46.12 [8] 0:35.16 [8] 0:23.85 [10] 0:12.47 [9] 10.8L 0:35.16 +6

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 800m 800m (0:13.63) (0:10.96) (0:11.31) (0:11.38) (0:12.47)

Scratched: Sweet Confessions (#14), Payline (#1), Polens (#6), Rupert's Jewell (#13), The Inflictor (#4), Seiryu (#11)

Report Created:  Fri 24 November 2023  21:29 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 3: THE PUNT & PLONK GROUP Maiden Handicap - 1000m

24 November 2023 - 19:09

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +2m Entire

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:57.81
(0:13.09)

0:44.72
(0:10.60)

0:34.12
(0:11.15)

0:22.97
(0:11.22)

0:11.75
(0:11.75)

0:34.12

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 7 ABOVE THE WORLD 9 67.6 0:10.97 1:00.39 [11] 0:46.24 [12] 0:35.27 [12] 0:23.94 [12] 0:12.33 [12] 14.6L 0:35.27 +2

Jake Bayliss 800m 800m (0:14.15) (0:10.97) (0:11.33) (0:11.61) (0:12.33)

12 5 JEWELMAE 8 67.9 0:11.03 1:02.34 [12] 0:48.92 [6] 0:37.89 [7] 0:26.45 [9] 0:14.38 [11] 25.9L 0:37.89 +6

Micheal McDonald Overall 800m (0:13.42) (0:11.03) (0:11.44) (0:12.07) (0:14.38)

Scratched: Sweet Confessions (#14), Payline (#1), Polens (#6), Rupert's Jewell (#13), The Inflictor (#4), Seiryu (#11)

Report Created:  Fri 24 November 2023  21:29 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 4: SHOWZER BENCHMARK 62 Handicap - 1000m

24 November 2023 - 19:39

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +2m Entire

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:58.09
(0:13.19)

0:44.90
(0:10.48)

0:34.42
(0:10.97)

0:23.45
(0:11.29)

0:12.16
(0:12.16)

0:34.42

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 16 TWOSEY 4 69.9 0:10.48 0:58.09 [1] 0:44.90 [1] 0:34.42 [1] 0:23.45 [1] 0:12.16 [1] 0:58.09 0:34.42

Alexandra Bryan 800m 800m (0:13.19) (0:10.48) (0:10.97) (0:11.29) (0:12.16)

2 15 QUEEN'S SECRET 2 68.2 0:10.73 0:58.17 [2] 0:44.78 [6] 0:34.05 [6] 0:23.11 [4] 0:11.90 [2] 0.3L 0:34.05 +0

Taylor Marshall 800m 800m (0:13.39) (0:10.73) (0:10.94) (0:11.21) (0:11.90)

3 1 BAIYKA 3 68.7 0:10.78 0:58.36 [3] 0:44.64 [8] 0:33.86 [8] 0:22.97 [8] 0:11.99 [4] 1.3L 0:33.86 +6

Jasper Franklin 800m 800m (0:13.72) (0:10.78) (0:10.89) (0:10.98) (0:11.99)

4 9 BARBARY ROYALE 7 69.2 0:10.78 0:58.45 [4] 0:45.12 [5] 0:34.34 [5] 0:23.28 [6] 0:12.08 [5] 1.7L 0:34.34 +1

Michael Murphy Overall 800m (0:13.33) (0:10.78) (0:11.06) (0:11.20) (0:12.08)

5 14 JUKEBOX GLOW 1 67.9 0:10.80 0:58.45 [5] 0:44.65 [9] 0:33.84 [9] 0:23.04 [9] 0:11.90 [7] 1.8L 0:33.84 +2

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 600m 600m (0:13.80) (0:10.81) (0:10.80) (0:11.14) (0:11.90)

6 17 BULL DIMPLE RUM 8 67.3 0:10.89 0:58.47 [6] 0:44.58 [10] 0:33.64 [10] 0:22.75 [10] 0:11.73 [8] 1.9L 0:33.64 +3

Justin Stanley 800m 600m (0:13.89) (0:10.94) (0:10.89) (0:11.02) (0:11.73)

7 12 GERRYMANDER 5 68.5 0:10.71 0:58.49 [7] 0:44.98 [7] 0:34.27 [7] 0:23.23 [7] 0:12.01 [6] 2L 0:34.27 +4

Robbie Dolan 800m 800m (0:13.51) (0:10.71) (0:11.04) (0:11.22) (0:12.01)

8 7 KOZANI 10 70.6 0:10.66 0:58.91 [8] 0:45.65 [2] 0:34.99 [3] 0:23.96 [2] 0:12.55 [3] 4.3L 0:34.99 +4

James Orman Overall 800m (0:13.26) (0:10.66) (0:11.03) (0:11.41) (0:12.55)

9 3 VOULAIT 16 70.7 0:10.62 0:58.97 [9] 0:45.69 [3] 0:35.07 [2] 0:24.01 [3] 0:11.70 [10] 4.5L 0:35.07 +10

Paul Hamblin Overall 800m (0:13.28) (0:10.62) (0:11.06) (0:12.31) (0:11.70)

10 2 BEEFEATERS 13 69.8 0:10.71 1:00.54 [10] 0:47.23 [4] 0:36.52 [4] 0:25.41 [5] 0:13.60 [9] 13.8L 0:36.52 +6

Jason Taylor 800m 800m (0:13.31) (0:10.71) (0:11.11) (0:11.81) (0:13.60)

Scratched: The Fixer (#8), He's Essential (#6), Artie Pantz (#11), Traitors' Gate (#10), Torque I Tee (#4), Bulsara (#5), Our Rocketman (#13)

Report Created:  Fri 24 November 2023  21:29 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: INTEGRALE HOMES SUMMER PROVINCIAL SPRINT SERIES -
HEAT - BENCHMARK 75 Handicap - 1200m

24 November 2023 - 20:10

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +2m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.11
(0:13.30)

0:57.81
(0:10.57)

0:47.24
(0:11.24)

0:36.00
(0:11.64)

0:24.36
(0:11.75)

0:12.61
(0:12.61)

0:36.00

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 18 ZHUANG SHI 9 67.5 0:10.88 1:11.11 [1] 0:56.89 [9] 0:46.01 [9] 0:34.70 [9] 0:23.49 [9] 0:12.26 [4] 1:11.11 0:34.70

Jake Bayliss 1000m 1000m (0:14.22) (0:10.88) (0:11.31) (0:11.21) (0:11.23) (0:12.26)

2 9 YOUR TOO GOOD 7 67.6 0:11.02 1:11.48 [2] 0:57.66 [7] 0:46.64 [7] 0:35.36 [7] 0:24.23 [6] 0:12.70 [3] 2L 0:35.36 -6

Ben Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:13.82) (0:11.02) (0:11.28) (0:11.13) (0:11.53) (0:12.70)

3 2 BEAUX RUMBLE 4 70.1 0:10.57 1:11.49 [3] 0:58.19 [1] 0:47.62 [1] 0:36.38 [1] 0:24.74 [1] 0:12.99 [1] 2.1L 0:36.38 -2

Casey Waddell 1000m 1000m (0:13.30) (0:10.57) (0:11.24) (0:11.64) (0:11.75) (0:12.99)

4 13 STICK TO YOUR GUNS 2 68.4 0:10.82 1:11.55 [4] 0:57.88 [5] 0:47.06 [5] 0:36.06 [4] 0:24.65 [2] 0:12.95 [2] 2.3L 0:36.06 -6

Robbie Dolan Overall 1000m (0:13.67) (0:10.82) (0:11.00) (0:11.41) (0:11.70) (0:12.95)

5 14 JIMMY'S DREAM 8 67.8 0:10.99 1:11.58 [5] 0:57.51 [8] 0:46.52 [8] 0:35.29 [8] 0:24.18 [7] 0:12.71 [5] 2.4L 0:35.29 -6

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1000m 1000m (0:14.07) (0:10.99) (0:11.23) (0:11.11) (0:11.47) (0:12.71)

6 11 BUNDYANDCOKE 12 66.8 0:11.01 1:11.83 [6] 0:57.58 [10] 0:46.57 [10] 0:35.33 [10] 0:24.00 [10] 0:12.43 [9] 3.7L 0:35.33 -4

Jason Taylor 1000m 1000m (0:14.25) (0:11.01) (0:11.24) (0:11.33) (0:11.57) (0:12.43)

7 1 OVIDIUS 5 69.6 0:10.62 1:12.42 [7] 0:59.01 [2] 0:48.39 [2] 0:37.10 [2] 0:25.36 [4] 0:13.41 [6] 7L 0:37.10 -2

Jasper Franklin 1000m 1000m (0:13.41) (0:10.62) (0:11.29) (0:11.74) (0:11.95) (0:13.41)

8 3 HARD LANDING 14 68.1 0:10.99 1:12.62 [8] 0:58.92 [6] 0:47.93 [6] 0:36.58 [6] 0:25.21 [8] 0:13.17 [10] 8L 0:36.58 -3

Yvette Lewis 1000m 1000m (0:13.70) (0:10.99) (0:11.35) (0:11.37) (0:12.04) (0:13.17)

9 5 DARE TO SHARE 3 68.8 0:10.70 1:12.62 [9] 0:58.96 [4] 0:48.26 [4] 0:37.04 [5] 0:25.44 [5] 0:13.55 [7] 8.1L 0:37.04 +1

Shania Willis 1000m 1000m (0:13.66) (0:10.70) (0:11.22) (0:11.60) (0:11.89) (0:13.55)

10 10 KUDU 18 70.0 0:10.67 1:12.68 [10] 0:59.23 [3] 0:48.56 [3] 0:37.34 [3] 0:25.63 [3] 0:13.52 [8] 8.3L 0:37.34 +1

Melea Castle 1000m 1000m (0:13.45) (0:10.67) (0:11.22) (0:11.71) (0:12.11) (0:13.52)

Scratched: Air Marshal (#4), Whistling Spirit (#19), Light Of Boom (#6), Media Scandal (#15), My Snow Queen (#7), Invinovich (#12), Vonzither (#17), Perfect Mission (#8), Terrameades (#16)

Report Created:  Fri 24 November 2023  21:29 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: CLAYTON'S TOWING BENCHMARK 58 Handicap - 1600m

24 November 2023 - 20:40

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +2m Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:37.33
(0:13.49)

1:23.84
(0:11.31)

1:12.53
(0:11.60)

1:00.93
(0:11.98)

0:48.95
(0:12.40)

0:36.55
(0:12.03)

0:24.52
(0:11.88)

0:36.55

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 BETTER YET 10 65.8 0:11.39 1:37.33 [1] 1:23.68 [2] 1:12.29 [2] 1:00.70 [2] 0:48.75 [2] 0:36.42 [2] 0:24.44 [2] 0:36.42

Ben Thompson Overall 1400m (0:13.65) (0:11.39) (0:11.59) (0:11.95) (0:12.33) (0:11.98) (0:11.80)

2 12 FLASH ZARIZ 6 66.7 0:11.31 1:37.50 [2] 1:24.01 [1] 1:12.70 [1] 1:01.10 [1] 0:49.12 [1] 0:36.72 [1] 0:24.69 [1] 0:36.72 -1

Montanna Savva Overall 1400m (0:13.49) (0:11.31) (0:11.60) (0:11.98) (0:12.40) (0:12.03) (0:11.91)

3 14 TONI TOO 3 64.3 0:11.57 1:37.53 [3] 1:23.85 [3] 1:12.28 [5] 1:00.69 [5] 0:48.70 [5] 0:36.35 [5] 0:24.22 [6] 0:36.35 +5

Trudy Thornton Overall 1400m (0:13.68) (0:11.57) (0:11.59) (0:11.99) (0:12.35) (0:12.13) (0:11.65)

4 9 SPEED MAP 15 63.8 0:11.53 1:37.58 [4] 1:23.22 [9] 1:11.64 [10] 1:00.11 [9] 0:48.32 [9] 0:36.02 [8] 0:24.18 [7] 0:36.02 +2

Sean Cormack 1400m 1200m (0:14.36) (0:11.58) (0:11.53) (0:11.79) (0:12.30) (0:11.84) (0:11.58)

5 7 ATLANTIC ROYAL 5 64.5 0:11.58 1:37.76 [5] 1:23.85 [6] 1:12.24 [6] 1:00.66 [6] 0:48.76 [6] 0:36.47 [6] 0:24.66 [3] 0:36.47 +0

Mark Du Plessis Overall 1200m (0:13.91) (0:11.61) (0:11.58) (0:11.90) (0:12.29) (0:11.81) (0:11.86)

6 2 ALL THE SHOPS 13 65.0 0:11.37 1:37.99 [6] 1:24.24 [5] 1:12.87 [3] 1:01.33 [3] 0:49.32 [3] 0:36.91 [3] 0:24.82 [5] 0:36.91 +6

Jai Williams Overall 1400m (0:13.75) (0:11.37) (0:11.54) (0:12.01) (0:12.41) (0:12.09) (0:11.92)

7 6 ASTERN VILLA 2 64.0 0:11.49 1:38.02 [7] 1:24.32 [4] 1:12.83 [4] 1:01.30 [4] 0:49.27 [4] 0:36.91 [4] 0:24.88 [4] 0:36.91 +1

Luke Tarrant 1400m 1400m (0:13.70) (0:11.49) (0:11.53) (0:12.03) (0:12.36) (0:12.03) (0:11.90)

8 5 STAR CHANCE 16 64.2 0:11.54 1:38.02 [8] 1:23.65 [10] 1:12.11 [9] 1:00.36 [10] 0:48.40 [10] 0:36.24 [10] 0:24.29 [10] 0:36.24 +1

Robbie Dolan 1400m 1400m (0:14.37) (0:11.54) (0:11.75) (0:11.96) (0:12.16) (0:11.95) (0:11.82)

9 15 SKILLED ARTIST 9 65.2 0:11.51 1:38.27 [9] 1:24.31 [7] 1:12.65 [7] 1:01.14 [7] 0:49.23 [7] 0:36.92 [7] 0:24.69 [9] 0:36.92 +6

Minonette Kennedy Overall 1200m (0:13.96) (0:11.66) (0:11.51) (0:11.91) (0:12.31) (0:12.23) (0:11.92)

10 16 MOTTRAM 8 64.1 0:11.55 1:38.42 [10] 1:24.23 [8] 1:12.56 [8] 1:01.01 [8] 0:49.20 [8] 0:36.83 [9] 0:24.97 [8] 0:36.83 +1

Taylor Marshall 1400m 1200m (0:14.19) (0:11.67) (0:11.55) (0:11.81) (0:12.37) (0:11.86) (0:11.81)

Scratched: Sheza Sniper (#11), Granny's Reward (#4), Spirit's Charm (#1), Glen Massey (#8), Kaboom (#13), Alert And Ready (#10)

Report Created:  Fri 24 November 2023  21:29 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: CLAYTON'S TOWING BENCHMARK 58 Handicap - 1600m

24 November 2023 - 20:40

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +2m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.64
(0:12.64)

0:36.55

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 BETTER YET 10 65.8 0:11.39 0:12.64 [1] 1:37.33 0:36.42

Ben Thompson Overall 1400m (0:12.64)

2 12 FLASH ZARIZ 6 66.7 0:11.31 0:12.78 [2] 0.8L 0:36.72 -1

Montanna Savva Overall 1400m (0:12.78)

3 14 TONI TOO 3 64.3 0:11.57 0:12.57 [3] 1L 0:36.35 +5

Trudy Thornton Overall 1400m (0:12.57)

4 9 SPEED MAP 15 63.8 0:11.53 0:12.60 [5] 1.2L 0:36.02 +2

Sean Cormack 1400m 1200m (0:12.60)

5 7 ATLANTIC ROYAL 5 64.5 0:11.58 0:12.80 [4] 2.2L 0:36.47 +0

Mark Du Plessis Overall 1200m (0:12.80)

6 2 ALL THE SHOPS 13 65.0 0:11.37 0:12.90 [7] 3.5L 0:36.91 +6

Jai Williams Overall 1400m (0:12.90)

7 6 ASTERN VILLA 2 64.0 0:11.49 0:12.98 [6] 3.7L 0:36.91 +1

Luke Tarrant 1400m 1400m (0:12.98)

8 5 STAR CHANCE 16 64.2 0:11.54 0:12.47 [10] 3.8L 0:36.24 +1

Robbie Dolan 1400m 1400m (0:12.47)

9 15 SKILLED ARTIST 9 65.2 0:11.51 0:12.77 [9] 5.1L 0:36.92 +6

Minonette Kennedy Overall 1200m (0:12.77)

10 16 MOTTRAM 8 64.1 0:11.55 0:13.16 [8] 5.9L 0:36.83 +1

Taylor Marshall 1400m 1200m (0:13.16)

Scratched: Sheza Sniper (#11), Granny's Reward (#4), Spirit's Charm (#1), Glen Massey (#8), Kaboom (#13), Alert And Ready (#10)

Report Created:  Fri 24 November 2023  21:29 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: BVW GROUP Class 1 Plate - 2200m

24 November 2023 - 21:08

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +2m Entire

Section Overall 2000m 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m Last 600m

Field Times 2:21.34
(0:14.25)

2:07.09
(0:12.45)

1:54.64
(0:13.08)

1:41.56
(0:13.32)

1:28.24
(0:13.56)

1:14.68
(0:13.65)

1:01.03
(0:13.37)

0:35.04

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 CHASSAGNE 8 64.8 0:11.02 2:21.34 [1] 2:06.17 [9] 1:53.56 [9] 1:40.27 [8] 1:26.98 [8] 1:13.52 [8] 0:59.98 [8] 0:34.13

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:15.17) (0:12.61) (0:13.29) (0:13.29) (0:13.46) (0:13.54) (0:13.47)

2 1 A DIME APPROACH 6 62.9 0:11.64 2:22.04 [2] 2:07.71 [2] 1:55.34 [1] 1:42.26 [1] 1:28.94 [1] 1:15.38 [1] 1:01.73 [1] 0:35.74 -11

Robbie Dolan 400m 400m (0:14.33) (0:12.37) (0:13.08) (0:13.32) (0:13.56) (0:13.65) (0:13.37)

3 7 FAST LADY 7 63.3 0:11.62 2:22.08 [3] 2:07.83 [1] 1:55.36 [2] 1:42.14 [2] 1:28.91 [2] 1:15.39 [2] 1:01.75 [2] 0:35.66 -4

Andrew Mallyon 400m 400m (0:14.25) (0:12.47) (0:13.22) (0:13.23) (0:13.52) (0:13.64) (0:13.42)

4 5 ZELSON 3 63.6 0:11.46 2:22.17 [4] 2:07.51 [5] 1:55.02 [4] 1:41.87 [4] 1:28.63 [4] 1:15.12 [4] 1:01.54 [4] 0:35.65 -12

Adin Thompson 400m 400m (0:14.66) (0:12.49) (0:13.15) (0:13.24) (0:13.51) (0:13.58) (0:13.34)

5 8 FURTHERING 4 64.2 0:11.43 2:22.24 [5] 2:07.36 [6] 1:54.67 [7] 1:41.44 [7] 1:28.17 [7] 1:14.68 [7] 1:01.12 [7] 0:35.22 -3

Rikki Jamieson 400m 400m (0:14.88) (0:12.69) (0:13.23) (0:13.27) (0:13.49) (0:13.56) (0:13.45)

6 3 BEFOREHAND 10 63.0 0:11.58 2:22.36 [6] 2:07.87 [3] 1:55.36 [3] 1:42.15 [3] 1:28.91 [3] 1:15.37 [3] 1:01.76 [3] 0:35.78 -5

Justin Huxtable 400m 400m (0:14.49) (0:12.51) (0:13.21) (0:13.24) (0:13.54) (0:13.61) (0:13.38)

7 4 SECRET RED 2 63.1 0:11.68 2:22.43 [7] 2:07.52 [7] 1:54.92 [6] 1:41.83 [6] 1:28.60 [6] 1:15.03 [6] 1:01.47 [6] 0:35.60 -13

Luke Tarrant 400m 400m (0:14.91) (0:12.60) (0:13.09) (0:13.23) (0:13.57) (0:13.56) (0:13.33)

8 2 ANOTHER DAZZLER 9 63.2 0:11.79 2:23.28 [8] 2:08.76 [4] 1:55.97 [5] 1:42.75 [5] 1:29.52 [5] 1:16.00 [5] 1:02.40 [5] 0:36.51 -4

Justin Stanley Overall 600m (0:14.52) (0:12.79) (0:13.22) (0:13.23) (0:13.52) (0:13.60) (0:13.41)

9 6 AWESOME MOON 5 61.1 0:11.96 2:23.91 [9] 2:08.88 [8] 1:56.15 [8] 1:42.69 [9] 1:29.50 [9] 1:15.95 [9] 1:02.32 [9] 0:36.25 -9

Karl Zechner 800m 400m (0:15.03) (0:12.73) (0:13.46) (0:13.19) (0:13.55) (0:13.63) (0:13.42)

Scratched: Royal Court (#9)

Report Created:  Fri 24 November 2023  21:29 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: BVW GROUP Class 1 Plate - 2200m

24 November 2023 - 21:08

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +2m Entire

Section 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:47.66
(0:12.62)

0:35.04
(0:11.75)

0:23.29
(0:11.64)

0:11.65
(0:11.65)

0:35.04

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 CHASSAGNE 8 64.8 0:11.02 0:46.51 [8] 0:34.13 [8] 0:22.56 [8] 0:11.54 [3] 2:21.34 0:34.13

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:12.38) (0:11.57) (0:11.02) (0:11.54)

2 1 A DIME APPROACH 6 62.9 0:11.64 0:48.36 [1] 0:35.74 [1] 0:23.99 [1] 0:12.35 [1] 4L 0:35.74 -11

Robbie Dolan 400m 400m (0:12.62) (0:11.75) (0:11.64) (0:12.35)

3 7 FAST LADY 7 63.3 0:11.62 0:48.33 [2] 0:35.66 [2] 0:23.91 [2] 0:12.29 [2] 4.2L 0:35.66 -4

Andrew Mallyon 400m 400m (0:12.67) (0:11.75) (0:11.62) (0:12.29)

4 5 ZELSON 3 63.6 0:11.46 0:48.20 [3] 0:35.65 [3] 0:23.78 [4] 0:12.32 [4] 4.6L 0:35.65 -12

Adin Thompson 400m 400m (0:12.55) (0:11.87) (0:11.46) (0:12.32)

5 8 FURTHERING 4 64.2 0:11.43 0:47.67 [7] 0:35.22 [7] 0:23.51 [7] 0:12.08 [6] 4.9L 0:35.22 -3

Rikki Jamieson 400m 400m (0:12.45) (0:11.71) (0:11.43) (0:12.08)

6 3 BEFOREHAND 10 63.0 0:11.58 0:48.38 [4] 0:35.78 [4] 0:23.98 [3] 0:12.40 [5] 5.4L 0:35.78 -5

Justin Huxtable 400m 400m (0:12.60) (0:11.80) (0:11.58) (0:12.40)

7 4 SECRET RED 2 63.1 0:11.68 0:48.14 [5] 0:35.60 [6] 0:23.78 [6] 0:12.10 [7] 5.7L 0:35.60 -13

Luke Tarrant 400m 400m (0:12.54) (0:11.82) (0:11.68) (0:12.10)

8 2 ANOTHER DAZZLER 9 63.2 0:11.79 0:48.99 [6] 0:36.51 [5] 0:24.72 [5] 0:12.93 [8] 10.5L 0:36.51 -4

Justin Stanley Overall 600m (0:12.48) (0:11.79) (0:11.79) (0:12.93)

9 6 AWESOME MOON 5 61.1 0:11.96 0:48.90 [9] 0:36.25 [9] 0:23.95 [9] 0:11.99 [9] 14L 0:36.25 -9

Karl Zechner 800m 400m (0:12.65) (0:12.30) (0:11.96) (0:11.99)

Scratched: Royal Court (#9)

Report Created:  Fri 24 November 2023  21:29 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


